Platz
1

<, T U

iy

Punkte Stage
3

A OO RLr N

Punkte Gesamt

o o o o »;

Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2025

Masters mannlich Ergebnisse Stage 2

Name

Uwe Weitzer (116)
Alexander Szimber (119)
Christoph Hesse (118)
Michael Kulhanek (117)
Stefan Pruckner (122)

Letztes Hindernis

8. Dismount 4 (Slider)
8. Dismount 4 (Slider)
8. Dismount 4 (Slider)
2. Dismount 1 (Steps)
5. Dragonback Mitte

Zeit

01:33.125
01:28.316
01:21.357
00:03.000
01:23.440

Qualifiziert
Ja

Ja

Ja

Nein

Nein



