



Österreichische Meisterschaft 2025

Masters männlich Ergebnisse Stage 2



Platz	Punkte Stage	Punkte Gesamt	Name	Letztes Hindernis	Zeit	Qualifiziert
1	3	5	Uwe Weitzer (116)	8. Dismount 4 (Slider)	01:33.125	Ja
1	2	5	Alexander Szimber (119)	8. Dismount 4 (Slider)	01:28.316	Ja
1	1	5	Christoph Hesse (118)	8. Dismount 4 (Slider)	01:21.357	Ja
4	5	6	Michael Kulhanek (117)	2. Dismount 1 (Steps)	00:03.000	Nein
5	4	9	Stefan Pruckner (122)	5. Dragonback Mitte	01:23.440	Nein